JP100 - THE 100 POLO

JP100 THE 100 POLO

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Mango Tango . Azure Blue

. Fire Red Heather Grey
Sky Blue |:| White

. Burgundy

. Ink Blue

JustPolos
AWBEs

MAIN FEATURES

180 g/m?

100% Combed Ringspun Cotton

Slim Fit

3 button placket with 1 spare button

1x1 ribbed collar

Size label only

Cuffed sleeves

Taped neck

Twin needle stitching hem

Micro Pique fabric

Wash dark colours separately

Suggested Decoration:

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh
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STANDARD
100

[E92024: p. 270
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S M
36 36
72 74
47 51
22 23
. Charcoal
. Mustard

36
76
55
23

XL
36
78
59
24

. Deep Black
. Oxford Navy

2XL
36
80
63
24

3XL
36
82
67
24

. Earthy Green
. Royal Blue
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